
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

95 
13 

133 
93 
27 
90 

183 
67 
98 
44 
22 
14 

342 
79 
23 

777 
110 
101 
116 

81 
61 
88 
80 
16 
73 

157 
55 
56 

174 
11 
74 

175 
38 

Name 

Ludovico PELLEGRINO 
Flavio TOGNOLONI 
Andrea COSTA 
Stefano COLOMBO 
Massimiliano CARBONE 
Filippo DI FALCO 
Mario SINATRA 
Roger MAIER 
Stefano DI BELLA 
Emanuele MAFFIOLI 
Nicolas BEVILACQUA 
Massimo FERRI 
Francesco GENTILE 
Valerio BIANCHI 
Vito CAPPONI 
Andrea IVIGLIA 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Roberto DONATO 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Silvio CASARI 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
Federico GHIDINI 
Riccardo ROLLO 
Roberto GENTILE 
Cristian LIONTI 
Gianluca PUDDU 
Gianluca LASALVIA 
Angelo PARODI 
Jacopo MARELLA 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Elio BERINI 
Mirko FASSA 

Class 

E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 

Laps 

6 
9 
7 
6 
5 
9 
6 
9 
8 
4 
8 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
8 
7 
4 
8 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
5 
4 
8 
6 
6 
6 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
TRIUMPH 
THRIUMPH 
APRILIA 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 

Best Tm 

1:18.405 
1:18.588 
1:19.018 
1:19.438 
1:19.620 
1:19.716 
1:19.973 
1:20.008 
1:20.382 
1:20.677 
1:20.743 
1:20.830 
1:20.988 
1:21.012 
1:21.326 
1:21.330 
1:21.560 
1:21.586 
1:21.604 
1:21.765 
1:22.078 
1:22.419 
1:22.476 
1:22.777 
1:22.978 
1:23.268 
1:23.407 
1:23.441 
1:23.790 
1:24.244 
1:24.374 
1:24.809 
1:27.467 

Diff 

0.183 
0.613 
1.033 
1.215 
1.311 
1.568 
1.603 
1.977 
2.272 
2.338 
2.425 
2.583 
2.607 
2.921 
2.925 
3.155 
3.181 
3.199 
3.360 
3.673 
4.014 
4.071 
4.372 
4.573 
4.863 
5.002 
5.036 
5.385 
5.839 
5.969 
6.404 
9.062 

Gap 

0.183 
0.430 
0.420 
0.182 
0.096 
0.257 
0.035 
0.374 
0.295 
0.066 
0.087 
0.158 
0.024 
0.314 
0.004 
0.230 
0.026 
0.018 
0.161 
0.313 
0.341 
0.057 
0.301 
0.201 
0.290 
0.139 
0.034 
0.349 
0.454 
0.130 
0.435 
2.658 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2021 16:15:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 02/06/2021 
ESPERTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:58:01 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/06/2021 15:40 


